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Note: This report includes information through April 15   which is Week 29 of 29

Team 7: Bearcats

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Madison L. Whitney 139 61 8365 60 139.42 455 189 512 253 704 135 +4.42
Kameron E. Ford 132 68 8361 63 132.71 417 219 539 291 755 122 +10.71
Parker W. Roland 109 91 8535 78 109.42 375 157 390 250 666 106 +3.42
Kaylee J. Bowman 124 76 2976 24 124.00 399 157 412 236 649 127 -3.00

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 8 552 517 484 1553 517 3 1 3 1 552 1553 837 2408
2 09/03/24 5 454 446 433 1333 481 0 4 3 5 552 1553 837 2408
3 09/10/24 3 402 465 435 1302 465 0 4 3 9 552 1553 837 2408
4 09/17/24 2 460 556 443 1459 470 2 2 5 11 556 1553 892 2467
5 09/24/24 1 545 542 453 1540 479 4 0 9 11 556 1553 892 2530
6 10/01/24 6 452 471 479 1402 477 1 3 10 14 556 1553 892 2530
7 10/08/24 4 400 432 565 1397 475 1 3 11 17 565 1553 892 2530
8 10/15/24 8 538 424 449 1411 474 3 1 14 18 565 1553 892 2530
9 10/22/24 5 517 518 444 1479 476 3 1 17 19 565 1553 892 2530

10 10/29/24 3 524 501 497 1522 479 1 3 18 22 565 1553 892 2530
11 11/05/24 2 494 440 533 1467 480 4 0 22 22 565 1553 892 2530
12 11/12/24 1 607 438 480 1525 483 2 2 24 24 607 1553 928 2530
13 11/19/24 6 465 505 470 1440 482 1 3 25 27 607 1553 928 2530
14 11/26/24 4 459 488 479 1426 482 4 0 29 27 607 1553 928 2530
15 12/03/24 8 493 455 478 1426 481 1 3 30 30 607 1553 928 2530

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 5 446 463 460 1369 480 4 0 4 0 607 1553 928 2530
17 01/14/25 3 494 467 469 1430 480 1 3 5 3 607 1553 928 2530
18 01/21/25 1 488 516 499 1503 481 0 4 5 7 607 1553 928 2530
19 01/28/25 8 408 415 411 1234 477 3 1 8 8 607 1553 928 2530
20 02/04/25 3 470 486 507 1463 478 1 3 9 11 607 1553 928 2530
21 02/11/25 6 547 497 497 1541 479 1 3 10 14 607 1553 928 2530
22 02/25/25 3 465 472 590 1527 481 2 2 12 16 607 1553 928 2530
23 03/04/25 8 475 481 512 1468 481 0 4 12 20 607 1553 928 2530
24 03/11/25 1 500 510 533 1543 482 1 3 13 23 607 1553 928 2530
25 03/18/25 6 462 447 554 1463 482 1 3 14 26 607 1553 928 2530
26 03/25/25 12 509 493 482 1484 483 4 0 18 26 607 1553 928 2530
27 04/01/25 9 598 607 472 1677 486 3 1 21 27 607 1677 928 2589
28 04/08/25 4 588 545 536 1669 488 4 0 25 27 607 1677 928 2589
29 04/15/25 5 571 479 538 1588 490 3 1 28 28 607 1677 928 2589

End of 2nd split
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Madison L. Whitney's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Bearcats
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 139 61 121 164 134 419 602 419 3 139.67 - 0.00 = 139.67 164 419 225 602
2 09/03/24 139 61 148 143 146 437 620 856 6 142.67 - 139.67 = 3.00 164 437 225 620
3 09/10/24 142 58 101 138 123 362 536 1218 9 135.33 - 142.67 = -7.33 164 437 225 620
4 09/17/24 135 65 120 174 108 402 597 1620 12 135.00 - 135.33 = -0.33 174 437 239 620
5 09/24/24 135 65 106 150 88 344 539 1964 15 130.93 - 135.00 = -4.07 174 437 239 620
6 10/01/24 130 70 102 141 128 371 581 2335 18 129.72 - 130.93 = -1.21 174 437 239 620
7 10/08/24 129 71 146 100 132 378 591 2713 21 129.19 - 129.72 = -0.53 174 437 239 620
8 10/15/24 129 71 119 139 126 384 597 3097 24 129.04 - 129.19 = -0.15 174 437 239 620
9 10/22/24 129 71 165 139 126 430 643 3527 27 130.63 - 129.04 = 1.59 174 437 239 643

10 10/29/24 130 70 153 131 163 447 657 3974 30 132.47 - 130.63 = 1.84 174 447 239 657
11 11/05/24 132 68 140 128 115 383 587 4357 33 132.03 - 132.47 = -0.44 174 447 239 657
12 11/12/24 132 68 184 128 161 473 677 4830 36 134.17 - 132.03 = 2.14 184 473 252 677
13 11/19/24 134 66 a134 a134 a134 402 600 4830 36 134.17 - 134.17 = 0.00 184 473 252 677
14 11/26/24 134 66 a134 a134 a134 402 600 4830 36 134.17 - 134.17 = 0.00 184 473 252 677
15 12/03/24 134 66 a134 a134 a134 402 600 4830 36 134.17 - 134.17 = 0.00 184 473 252 677

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 134 66 a134 a134 a134 402 600 4830 36 134.17 - 134.17 = 0.00 184 473 252 677
17 01/14/25 134 66 a134 a134 a134 402 600 4830 36 134.17 - 134.17 = 0.00 184 473 252 677
18 01/21/25 134 66 a134 a134 a134 402 600 4830 36 134.17 - 134.17 = 0.00 184 473 252 677
19 01/28/25 104 96 y104 y104 y104 312 600 4830 36 134.17 - 134.17 = 0.00 184 473 252 677
20 02/04/25 134 66 a134 a134 a134 402 600 4830 36 134.17 - 134.17 = 0.00 184 473 252 677
21 02/11/25 134 66 165 139 137 441 639 5271 39 135.15 - 134.17 = 0.99 184 473 252 677
22 02/25/25 135 65 112 102 161 375 570 5646 42 134.43 - 135.15 = -0.73 184 473 252 677
23 03/04/25 134 66 a134 a134 a134 402 600 5646 42 134.43 - 134.43 = 0.00 184 473 252 677
24 03/11/25 134 66 155 129 153 437 635 6083 45 135.18 - 134.43 = 0.75 184 473 252 677
25 03/18/25 135 65 148 152 141 441 636 6524 48 135.92 - 135.18 = 0.74 184 473 252 677
26 03/25/25 135 65 157 107 159 423 618 6947 51 136.22 - 135.92 = 0.30 184 473 252 677
27 04/01/25 136 64 184 189 139 512 704 7459 54 138.13 - 136.22 = 1.91 189 512 253 704
28 04/08/25 138 62 182 139 165 486 672 7945 57 139.39 - 138.13 = 1.26 189 512 253 704
29 04/15/25 139 61 160 116 144 420 603 8365 60 139.42 - 139.39 = 0.03 189 512 253 704

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 14 25 16 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
7 10 2 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
143.40 137.40 137.45

High game of 189  on week 27 High series of 512  on week 27 High average of 142.67  after bowling week 2
Low game of 88  on week 5 Low series of 344  on week 5 Low average of 129.04  after bowling week 8

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 184  on week 12 Game #2: 189  on week 27 Game #3: 165  on week 28

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Kameron E. Ford's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Bearcats
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 135 65 142 137 128 407 602 407 3 135.67 - 0.00 = 135.67 142 407 207 602
2 09/03/24 135 65 111 109 120 340 535 747 6 124.50 - 135.67 = -11.17 142 407 207 602
3 09/10/24 124 76 130 122 118 370 598 1117 9 124.11 - 124.50 = -0.39 142 407 207 602
4 09/17/24 124 76 94 143 112 349 577 1466 12 122.17 - 124.11 = -1.94 143 407 219 602
5 09/24/24 122 78 191 153 143 487 721 1953 15 130.20 - 122.17 = 8.03 191 487 269 721
6 10/01/24 130 70 126 115 151 392 602 2345 18 130.28 - 130.20 = 0.08 191 487 269 721
7 10/08/24 130 70 93 82 164 339 549 2684 21 127.81 - 130.28 = -2.47 191 487 269 721
8 10/15/24 127 73 143 103 107 353 572 3037 24 126.54 - 127.81 = -1.27 191 487 269 721
9 10/22/24 126 74 152 154 124 430 652 3467 27 128.41 - 126.54 = 1.87 191 487 269 721

10 10/29/24 128 72 161 126 131 418 634 3885 30 129.50 - 128.41 = 1.09 191 487 269 721
11 11/05/24 129 71 108 142 115 365 578 4250 33 128.79 - 129.50 = -0.71 191 487 269 721
12 11/12/24 128 72 170 127 114 411 627 4661 36 129.47 - 128.79 = 0.68 191 487 269 721
13 11/19/24 129 71 a129 a129 a129 387 600 4661 36 129.47 - 129.47 = 0.00 191 487 269 721
14 11/26/24 129 71 a129 a129 a129 387 600 4661 36 129.47 - 129.47 = 0.00 191 487 269 721
15 12/03/24 129 71 a129 a129 a129 387 600 4661 36 129.47 - 129.47 = 0.00 191 487 269 721

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 129 71 a129 a129 a129 387 600 4661 36 129.47 - 129.47 = 0.00 191 487 269 721
17 01/14/25 129 71 a129 a129 a129 387 600 4661 36 129.47 - 129.47 = 0.00 191 487 269 721
18 01/21/25 129 71 a129 a129 a129 387 600 4661 36 129.47 - 129.47 = 0.00 191 487 269 721
19 01/28/25 104 96 y104 y104 y104 312 600 4661 36 129.47 - 129.47 = 0.00 191 487 269 721
20 02/04/25 129 71 a129 a129 a129 387 600 4661 36 129.47 - 129.47 = 0.00 191 487 269 721
21 02/11/25 129 71 148 120 142 410 623 5071 39 130.03 - 129.47 = 0.55 191 487 269 721
22 02/25/25 130 70 142 137 141 420 630 5491 42 130.74 - 130.03 = 0.71 191 487 269 721
23 03/04/25 130 70 113 119 125 357 567 5848 45 129.96 - 130.74 = -0.78 191 487 269 721
24 03/11/25 129 71 116 142 134 392 605 6240 48 130.00 - 129.96 = 0.04 191 487 269 721
25 03/18/25 130 70 119 99 135 353 563 6593 51 129.27 - 130.00 = -0.73 191 487 269 721
26 03/25/25 129 71 118 125 114 357 570 6950 54 128.70 - 129.27 = -0.57 191 487 269 721
27 04/01/25 128 72 149 139 104 392 608 7342 57 128.81 - 128.70 = 0.10 191 487 269 721
28 04/08/25 128 72 219 170 150 539 755 7881 60 131.35 - 128.81 = 2.54 219 539 291 755
29 04/15/25 131 69 164 159 157 480 687 8361 63 132.71 - 131.35 = 1.36 219 539 291 755

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 21 24 12 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
12 6 2 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
138.52 129.67 129.95

High game of 219  on week 28 High series of 539  on week 28 High average of 135.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 82  on week 7 Low series of 339  on week 7 Low average of 122.17  after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 219  on week 28 Game #2: 170  on week 28 Game #3: 164  on week 7

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Parker W. Roland's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Bearcats
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 119 81 152 99 108 359 602 359 3 119.67 - 0.00 = 119.67 152 359 233 602
2 09/03/24 119 81 88 92 94 274 517 633 6 105.50 - 119.67 = -14.17 152 359 233 602
3 09/10/24 105 95 104 106 108 318 603 951 9 105.67 - 105.50 = 0.17 152 359 233 603
4 09/17/24 105 95 103 104 115 322 607 1273 12 106.08 - 105.67 = 0.42 152 359 233 607
5 09/24/24 106 94 113 111 127 351 633 1624 15 108.27 - 106.08 = 2.18 152 359 233 633
6 10/01/24 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 1624 15 108.27 - 108.27 = 0.00 152 359 233 633
7 10/08/24 108 92 77 127 115 319 595 1943 18 107.94 - 108.27 = -0.32 152 359 233 633
8 10/15/24 107 93 157 100 114 371 650 2314 21 110.19 - 107.94 = 2.25 157 371 250 650
9 10/22/24 110 90 106 107 117 330 600 2644 24 110.17 - 110.19 = -0.02 157 371 250 650

10 10/29/24 110 90 103 137 96 336 606 2980 27 110.37 - 110.17 = 0.20 157 371 250 650
11 11/05/24 110 90 118 82 143 343 613 3323 30 110.77 - 110.37 = 0.40 157 371 250 650
12 11/12/24 110 90 114 113 112 339 609 3662 33 110.97 - 110.77 = 0.20 157 371 250 650
13 11/19/24 110 90 94 134 99 327 597 3989 36 110.81 - 110.97 = -0.16 157 371 250 650
14 11/26/24 110 90 88 117 108 313 583 4302 39 110.31 - 110.81 = -0.50 157 371 250 650
15 12/03/24 110 90 122 84 107 313 583 4615 42 109.88 - 110.31 = -0.43 157 371 250 650

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 109 91 75 92 89 256 529 4871 45 108.24 - 109.88 = -1.64 157 371 250 650
17 01/14/25 108 92 123 96 98 317 593 5188 48 108.08 - 108.24 = -0.16 157 371 250 650
18 01/21/25 108 92 117 145 128 390 666 5578 51 109.37 - 108.08 = 1.29 157 390 250 666
19 01/28/25 109 91 96 103 99 298 571 5876 54 108.81 - 109.37 = -0.56 157 390 250 666
20 02/04/25 108 92 99 115 136 350 626 6226 57 109.23 - 108.81 = 0.41 157 390 250 666
21 02/11/25 109 91 a109 a109 a109 327 600 6226 57 109.23 - 109.23 = 0.00 157 390 250 666
22 02/25/25 109 91 89 100 131 320 593 6546 60 109.10 - 109.23 = -0.13 157 390 250 666
23 03/04/25 109 91 a109 a109 a109 327 600 6546 60 109.10 - 109.10 = 0.00 157 390 250 666
24 03/11/25 109 91 101 111 118 330 603 6876 63 109.14 - 109.10 = 0.04 157 390 250 666
25 03/18/25 109 91 82 92 126 300 573 7176 66 108.73 - 109.14 = -0.42 157 390 250 666
26 03/25/25 108 92 108 137 127 372 648 7548 69 109.39 - 108.73 = 0.66 157 390 250 666
27 04/01/25 109 91 143 138 102 383 656 7931 72 110.15 - 109.39 = 0.76 157 390 250 666
28 04/08/25 110 90 67 106 101 274 544 8205 75 109.40 - 110.15 = -0.75 157 390 250 666
29 04/15/25 109 91 93 123 114 330 603 8535 78 109.42 - 109.40 = 0.02 157 390 250 666

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
24 38 14 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
26

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
105.08 110.42 112.77

High game of 157  on week 8 High series of 390  on week 18 High average of 119.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 67  on week 28 Low series of 256  on week 16 Low average of 105.50  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 157  on week 8 Game #2: 145  on week 18 Game #3: 143  on week 11

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Kaylee J. Bowman's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Bearcats
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 121 79 125 129 109 363 600 363 3 121.00 - 0.00 = 121.00 129 363 208 600
22 02/25/25 121 79 122 133 157 412 649 775 6 129.17 - 121.00 = 8.17 157 412 236 649
23 03/04/25 129 71 119 119 144 382 595 1157 9 128.56 - 129.17 = -0.61 157 412 236 649
24 03/11/25 128 72 a128 a128 a128 384 600 1157 9 128.56 - 128.56 = 0.00 157 412 236 649
25 03/18/25 128 72 113 104 152 369 585 1526 12 127.17 - 128.56 = -1.39 157 412 236 649
26 03/25/25 127 73 126 124 82 332 551 1858 15 123.87 - 127.17 = -3.30 157 412 236 649
27 04/01/25 123 77 122 141 127 390 621 2248 18 124.89 - 123.87 = 1.02 157 412 236 649
28 04/08/25 124 76 120 130 120 370 598 2618 21 124.67 - 124.89 = -0.22 157 412 236 649
29 04/15/25 124 76 154 81 123 358 586 2976 24 124.00 - 124.67 = -0.67 157 412 236 649

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 11 8 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
7 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
125.13 120.13 126.75

High game of 157  on week 22 High series of 412  on week 22 High average of 129.17  after bowling week 22
Low game of 81  on week 29 Low series of 332  on week 26 Low average of 121.00  after bowling week 21

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 154  on week 29 Game #2: 141  on week 27 Game #3: 157  on week 22

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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